The Mizoram Liquor (Control & Prohibition) Act, 2014 has  

been implemented since 15th January, 2015. Under the MLPC Rules, 2014 

3 (three) Bonded Warehouse licences were issued and 56 (fixty six)  

Vendor Licences (Retail Shop) were issued up to 31.1.2018. Revenue 

amounting to ` 53,34,56,586/- (Rupees fifty three crore thirty four lakh fifty 

six thousand five hundred eighty six) only had been collected during the 

current financial year 2017 - 2018 upto 31st January, 2018.  

18. The Administrative Training Institute, the premiere Institute of the 

State Govt. has conducted various In-service training, Foundation Courses for